
     
 

       PORT AND HARBORS COMMISSION 
      

 

Established by Ordinance 02-1683. 
7 members from the public, 3-year terms 
Established by Resolution 88-375 
Nine meetings per year, September – May; 2nd Wednesday 6:00 p.m. 
Harrigan Centennial Hall, 300 Harbor Drive 

 
            Revised:  December 3, 2025 

NAME CONTACT NUMBERS 
TERM 
STARTS 

EXPIRES CATEGORY 

SHAUNA THORNTON 
PO Box 2156 

907-598-1171 
shaunat600@gmail.com 

11/28/17 
3/13/18 
4/13/21 
5/29/24 

3/24/18 
3/13/21 
4/13/24 
5/29/27 

CHAIR 

TAMY STEVENSON 
PO Box 6145 

907-244-8853  
tamysoper2@gmail.com 

3/26/19 
3/9/22 
3/26/25 

3/26/22 
3/9/25 
3/26/28 

VICE CHAIR 

TYLER GREEN 
322 Wachusetts Street 

907-738-5010   
fish.havensitka@gmail.com 

2/12/19 
6/11/19 
8/9/22 
9/9/25 

6/14/19 
6/11/22 
8/9/25 
9/9/28 

 

JORGEN ELIASON 
PO Box 2253 

907-738-3334 
eliasonfisheries@gmail.com 

10/14/25 10/14/28  

ANDREW CALLISTINI 
106 Naomi Kanosh Lane 

907-747-5494 
callistini@gmail.com 

12/27/22 
8/14/24 

8/11/24 
8/14/27 

 

JUSTIN PEELER 
4120 Halibut Point Road 

907-340-6106 
justinpeeler79@gmail.com 

10/11/23 
2/27/24 

1/12/24 
2/28/27 

 

JOSHUA BADDER 
240 Lakeview Drive 

515-201-1054 
joshua@wildstrawberrylodge.com 

2/12/25 
11/25/25 

12/13/25 
11/25/28 

 

     

Brandon Calhoun 
Office:  617 Katlian Street 

907-747-4011 
brandon.calhoun@cityofsitka.org 

  
Harbormaster 
Non-voting 

Rene Tuttle 
Port and Harbors Office 
Assistant 

907-747-4017 
rene.tuttle@cityofsitka.org 

  Secretary 

JJ Carlson 
100 Lincoln Street 

907-738-4190 
assemblycarlson@cityofsitka.org 

  
Assembly 
Liaison 

Steven Eisenbeisz 
100 Lincoln Street 

907-738-9075 
assemblyeisenbeisz@cityofsitka.org 

  
Alternate 
Assembly 
Liaison 

mailto:eliasonfisheries@gmail.com

